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- all prices incl. VAT

- Prices are the same as the local guide associations

- free cancellation of the tour up to 1 business days before the date

- cash or invoice

city walking tour
- orientation overview tour with infotainment and many anecdotes
- max 25 pax

- max 2 hours

Nuremberg
Regensburg
Straubing
Vilshofen
Passau

Linz

Salzburg
Czesky Krumlov
Wachau

Vienna up to 3 hours
Bratislava

Budapest

Additional hour

150 €
150 €
130 €
130 €
130 €
160 €
165 €
120 €
145 €
200 €
120 €
120 €

45€

excursion with tourist guide and license for local walking tours

- from / to above cities

- all other citys + train ticket 2nd class or travel costs per km 0,42 €

uo to 5 hours

up to 12 hours

tour guide / transfer

uo to 5 hours

up to 10 hours

port or airport assistence

per hour
up to 5 hours

up to 10 hours

bicycle / hike guide

- for multi-day trips half board with breakfast or expenses + arrival / departure

up to 3 hours
up to 5 hours

up to 10 hours / multiple days

300 €
430 €

215 €
300 €

50 €
180 €
260 €

180 €
300 €
430 €



