

- all prices incl. VAT
- Prices are the same as the local guide associations
- free cancellation of the tour up to 1 business days before the date
- cash or invoice

city walking tour

- orientation overview tour with infotainment and many anecdotes
- max 25 pax
- max 2 hours

Nuremberg	150 €
Regensburg	150 €
Straubing	130 €
Vilshofen	130 €
Passau	130 €
Linz	160 €
Salzburg	165€
Czesky Krumlov	120 €
Wachau	145 €
Vienna up to 3 hours	200€
Bratislava	120 €
Budapest	120 €
Additional hour	45€

excursion with tourist guide and license for local walking tours

- from / to above cities
- all other citys + train ticket 2nd class or travel costs per km 0,42 €

uo to 5 hours	300€
up to 12 hours	430€

tour guide / transfer

uo to 5 hours	215 €
up to 10 hours	300 €

port or airport assistence

per hour	50 €
up to 5 hours	180 €
up to 10 hours	260 €

bicycle / hike guide

- for multi-day trips half board with breakfast or expenses + arrival / departure

up to 3 hours	180 €
up to 5 hours	300€
up to 10 hours / multiple days	430 €